Codice
1860875

1850360
1859013
1860773
1862023

188909

3501547
2418493
2418479
3500251
2418601
3500859
3500985
3501766
1850317

1822062
3500989

3500254
3501764
2418173
1832024
1850079
1850322
1831012
1890455
1868091
1860257

1860231
1862025
1850365
3500014
3500395
3501705
2418508
3500428
2418595
183006

182770

Denominazione
A.KORRAL DELLA TRAVERSA

A.RIVER RANCH

A.S.ALTAIR EQUI CLUB

A.S.D.E. ONLUS HAPPY STABLE
A.S.PRATO VERDE

ADI MEGARESE

ASD EQUESTRE IL CILIEGIO
ASED LA PRIMULA
C.A.SICILIA

C.E. ARETUSEO

C.E. ETNEO ASD C.A.D.

C.E. FEUDO MUSTA ASD
C.E. ORTOLIUZZO ASD

C.E. PASSO POMO ASD
C.E.LE PIETRE NERE

C.E.NISCEMI
C.I. LA PALMARA ASD

C.I. LA PINETA ASD

C.I. LE COCCINELLE ASD
C.ILAMICO DEL CAVALLO
C.I.DEL CASTELLO ASD
C.I.LEL HISAN

C.I.LA PALMA

C.I.LINERA

C.I.LO SPERONE
C.I.LM.LANCIERI DI AOSTA
C.I.SAN GIORGIO

C.I.SICILIANO

C.I.SPERONE

C.PAOLO FERRETTI
CAMELOT RIDING CLUB ASD
CAVALLO SANFRATELLANO ASD
CE IL BINOMIO ASD

CI CACCAMO ASD

CI CHIRONE SRL SSD

CI LA MADONNINA ASD

CI VALVERDE AD

CIR ASD

Regione

SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
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Sicilia (aggiornato al 13 ottobre)

Prov.

PA

ME
ME
PA
PA

SR
CcT
RG
PA
SR
AG
CL
ME
CT
ME

CL
ME

ME
ME
cT
cT
ME
ME
cT
™

PA
PA

PA
PA
ME
AG
ME
P

RG
PA
SR
cT
PA

Presidente

RUBINA AGATHA LILIA PINTABONA

FRANCESCO SCARCELLA
ANGELO SCARPATO
GIOVAN BATTISTA TRIPOLI
FRANCESCA ACCOMANDO

RAFFAELE APRILE

DARIO LUIGI AGOSTA
ANTONINO FICILI

ELISABETTA FARINELLA

ROSA GERMANO

PAOLA MARIA GIOVANNA POLITI
PATRIZIA RAGUSA

SALVATORE D'ANGELO
ROSARIA CONSALVO

GIACOMO PIROMALLO CAPECE
PISCICELLI

SALVATORE MILITELLO
GIANCARLO LUMIA

CLAUDIA GIANNETTO
GIOACCHINO COPPOLINO
LUCA ZUCCARELLO

PAOLO TOSCANO
DOMENICO FLORAMO

GUIDO NASISI

ALESSANDRO SCIACCA
STEFANO VARVARO
SPARTACO TASSINARI
FRANCESCO MACCHIARELLA

SALVATORE CAPUTO
PAOLO GUIDA
SALVATORE MILICI
VINCENZO CRAPARO
LUIGI MARINO
GIUSEPPE AMARI
SALVATORE CACCAMO
ANTONIO CONSOLE
PAOLO SANTORO
RENATA RAINERI
SERENELLA CARUSO

Rappr. Cavalieri

MAICOL PINTABONA

MARTA SCARCELLA
FABRIZIO MARISCA
DOMENICO DI CHIARA

GIUSEPPE DOMENICO
MANZELLA

ROBERTA APRILE
SALVATORE RENDA
GUGLIELMO FICILI
DARIO DI GANGI
ALESSANDRO AGOZZINO
FULVIO GRECO

SERGIO ALU'

GIOVANNI D'ANGELO
FRANCESCA PENNISI
CESARE CINGARI

VIRGINIA GIUDICE
SERENA D'AGOSTINO

LAURA IDOTTA
CONCETTA GIACOBBE
LUCA ZUCCARELLO
CONCETTA GRAZIA RIOLO
GIUSEPPE FLORAMO
GIUSEPPE MANGANO
VALENTINA FUSCO

SALVATORE FERRANTE
DARIO FAZIO

SOFIA RANDAZZO
IGNAZIO GUIDA
VALERIA LICCIARDELLO
ROBERTO FASULO
GIUSEPPE MANCUSO
BALDASSARE AMARI
FABIO FRASCA
GIACOMO MILITELLO
ILARIA RIO

ERNESTO VACIRCA
AMADEUS TULLIO

Rappr. Tecnici

AMBRA PINTABONA

LUCIA MAGISTRO
ANGELO SCARPATO
ALESSANDRO MESSINEO
ANGELO RIZZO

RENATO AGOSTA
ZAIRA FICARA

CARMEN TUMINO
ANTONIO ZAFONTE
MARCELLO ORTISI
MAURILIO VACCARO
FLORIANA GAROFALO
CAROLINA MILONE
GAETANO FICARROTTA
GAETANA GULISANO

GIUSEPPE MILITELLO

ANTONELLA MARIA
GIORGIA VIANTE

NATALE RIZZOTTI
FRANCESCO SCARPATO
ANTONINO ZUCCARELLO
PAOLO TOSCANO
GIANLUCA PARATORE
VALENTINA PORTO
NICOLO' RUSSELLO

CESARE SAVOCA

GIANLUCA
MACCHIARELLA

FRANCESCO CAPUTO
PAOLO GUIDA
GIUSEPPE FAZZIO
MICHELE CRAPARO
UGO VOLPE
GIUSEPPE AMARI
SALVATORE CACCAMO
FILIPPO INFANTINO
PAOLO SANTORO
SALVATORE VACIRCA
FEDERICA SPINA

Rappr. Cav. Proprietari

RUBINA AGATHA LILIA
PINTABONA

ELSA CALCATERRA
MICHELE BELLANCA

RAFFAELE APRILE
MONICA FALCONE
GIANLUCA BORGIA
ANTONIO ZAFONTE
DANIELA SERRA

FRANCESCA PAOLA ALU
FABRIZIO LA SCALA
CIRO FIENGO

DAVIDE CALI
FRANCESCA COPPOLA

ALESSANDRA CARTA
TERESA COPPOLINO
SALVATORE LOMBARDO

ANTONIO MILORO
SIMONA MAZZULLO

CECILIA STEPHANIE
RUSSO

ANDREA VARVARO

VINCENZO CRAPARO

GIOVANNI NOBILE

ANTONELLO RASCA
FEDERICA FALCO



Codice

2418602

3501036
3500249
1830243
2418547
186695

1860652
3500986
3501149
1890193
3501682
3500990
186773

3500360
3501307
3500988
3501850
3501235

186080
3501802

3500991
3500058

2418594
3501765
2418491
2418548
186450

3501546

1870135
1830709
1880178

3500246

3501586
3500462
3500987

Denominazione

CIRCOLO DRESSAGE IL PONTE ASD

CIRCOLO IPPICO TAYTU' ASD
COUNTRY HOUSE WESTERN ASD
D'ALBAFIORITA ASD

EOS

EQUICLUB

EQUICLUB IPPONIKOS
EQUILANDIA ONLUS ASD
EQUINOX ASD

EQUITAZIONE CLUB MARSALA
EXEQUO SCUOLA DI EQUIT. ASD
GARSIGLIANA SPORT EQUESTRI ASD
HORSING CLUB

IL TEMPIO ASD

JUMPING VILLA ALBANESE ASD
LA CONTEA DI MODICA ASD

LA CUADRA ASD

LA QUERCIA ASD

LA STAFFA DI PUNTA RAISI ASD
LE FONTANELLE JUMPING SCHOOL ASD

LE REDINI ASD
NEW EAGLES ASD

NOE

ORTIGIA EQUICLUB ASD

PASSITTI

PATTI'S STABLE

PLUTIA ASDE

POLISPORTIVA EQ. CALTAGIRONE ASD

S..RAGUSANA
S.L.S.A.
S.I.SIRACUSANA

SAN PIETRO ASD

SUPPIETRO ASD
T.H.E.S. ASD
ZABUT HORSE JUMPING ASDE

Regione

SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

73 record corrispondono alla selezione richiesta
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Sicilia (aggiornato al 13 ottobre)

Prov.

CT

PA
TP
cT
PA
PA
PA
™
PA
™
TP
PA
PA
RG
PA
RG
cT
RG

PA
CL

PA
CT

PA
SR
CT
PA
EN
CT

RG
CT
SR

AG

PA
ME
AG

Presidente

CARLO PUGLISI

ANNA DI GAETANO

LIBORIO LA MONICA
GOFFREDO D'ALESSANDRO
GIANFRANCESCO TRAINA
FRANCESCO PAGANO
DANIELE CASTORINO
FRANCESCA ANTONINA GULLO
FABRIZIO BIGNARDELLI
TOMMASO FAVATA
ANTONINO BENIGNO
ROSARIO SEMINERIO
ANTONELLA LONGO
SALVATORE FIGURA
ANDREA VITALE

ROSANNA MIGLIORE
CAROLINA COSTA
FRANCESCO CIRMI

DAMIANO RANDAZZO

CALCEDONIO FAUSTO MARIA
MARCHESE

ANTONINO CARAMOLA
CIRINO CARRABOTTA

FRANCESCA MANNINO
ANTONIO MARCHESE
ROSARIA GALAZZO
GIOVANNI PATTI
FILIPPO INFANTINO
NICOLO' BRANCIFORTI

GIUSEPPE MALFITANO
ALFREDO PULVIRENTI
FILIPPO GRECO

GAETANO VULLO

SALVATORE MARTORANA
GAETANO GEMELLI
LEONARDO SUTERA

Rappr. Cavalieri

GIUSEPPE BOTTARO

LUCA BILLECI
ALESSANDRA LA MONICA
FRANCESCO MAROTTA
SILVIA FLORIO
SALVATORE ARMETTA
ONOFRIO MONTANA
ANNA LINA PORTOGHESE
ROSSELLA LUMIA
SABRINA PARRINELLO
ALESSANDRA ABRUZZO
LUIGIA CANGEMI

FAUSTA MANTOVANO
SHARON FIGURA
ANDREA VITALE
CRISTINA GIURDANELLA
GIANCARLO GUASTELLA
FABIO MIGLIORISI

DAMIANO RANDAZZO

MARIA LAURA RITA
CALANDRA

VALERIA BIVONA
GIUSEPPE CARRABOTTA

ELEONORA PATELLARO
SARA JASMINE CEOLA
MARKUS HOFMANN
IGNAZIO GRECO
IGNAZIO CANGEMI
DANIELA MANUELLO

MARIA LUISA ANTOCI
BETTINA BRACCINI
CARLALBERTO MARCHESE

ANTONIO VULLO

SALVATORE MARTORANA
SIMONA PORTARO
ORIANA TAGLIAVIA

Rappr. Tecnici

VALERIA PIERPAOLA
LONGO

GIAMPAOLO BILLECI
GIUSEPPE LA MONICA
MARIO MARCINNO'
GIANFRANCESCO TRAINA
FRANCESCA LA LICATA
DANIELE CASTORINO
LUCIANO LEONE
ANGELO DIA
TOMMASO FAVATA
ANTONINO BARRESI
ROSARIO SEMINERIO
ROBERTO MICELI
NUNZIO BRUNO
ROBERTO CALARESE
SALVATORE MIGLIORE
ALFIO ALBERTO VELIS
MASSIMILIANO CALIO'

VALENTINA PATTI
LUCIANO MAJORANA

ANTONINO CARAMOLA
CIRINO CARRABOTTA

GIUSEPPE SPECIALE
ANTONIO MARCHESE
ANTONINO FICHERA
CRISTINA MAIDA
CLAUDIO DI GIORGI

MARIOVALERIO
PULVIRENTI

MARIO SCRIBANO
GIUSEPPE PULVIRENTI

SALVATORE DI
RAIMONDO

CARLO ALESSANDRO
CECCARELLI

GIUSEPPE LO MUTO
GAETANO GEMELLI
LEONARDO SUTERA

Rappr. Cav. Proprietari
MARTA BONFORTE

SALVATORE PALUMBO
SIMONA PANVINI
FRANCESCO CUSUMANO

CLAUDIA MAZZARELLA
ANTONINO MIOSI
CARMELO GIUBILATO
ALESSANDRA SANTORO
DARIO FAVATA

ALESSANDRO CLEMENTE
GIUSEPPE FIGURA

DANIELA SCAPELLATO
GIOVANNI MARANO

GABRIELLA
ALESSANDRELLO

GIUSEPPE EVOLA
MARIA FLAVIA FIORENZA

GIANMARCO
CAPPADONNA

ARIANNA ACCARDI
ROBERTA GRILLO
ANTONIO GRASSO
MARCELLO LAUDICINA
SARA GALLO

MARIO SCANDURA

MARIA BATTAGLIA
FRANCESCO TIMPANARO
EUSTACHIO FIORE

GIUSEPPE LO MUTO
ALBERTO SANTORO



